
GIRLS LACROSSE ALL-LEAGUE TEAMS 2017-2022 
 

2016 
Goalie:  Madeliene Albrecht, 12, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Cailey Brant, 12, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Natalie Miller, 11, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman: Mallory Ludwig, 12, Creek 
Midfielder: Morgan White, 12, Fen/Lin 
Midfielder:  Madison Maxheimer, 12, Fen/Li 
Midfielder:  Jasmine McDonald, 11, Creek 
Attacker:  Madeline Withers, 12, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Alexys Wainio, 12, Flushing 
Attacker:  Ellie Reuschlein, 11, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Audrey Jarrad, 12, Creek 
 
2017 
Goalie:  Kyle Bliss, 10, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Natalie Miller, 12, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Skylar Parks, 12, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman: Macie Labombard, 10, Creek 
Defenseman:  Emma Case, 12, Creek 
Midfielder: Sarah Reuschlein, 10, Fen/Lin 
Midfielder:  Alexis Farwell, 11, Bran/Holly 
Midfielder:  Jasmine McDonald, 12, Creek 
Attacker:  Sydney Denstedt, 12, Creek 
Attacker:  Alex Premo, 11, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Ellie Reuschlein, 12, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Kelsey Voyer, 11, Bran/Holly 
 
 
2018 
Goalie:  Kyle Bliss, 11, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Alyssa Dugas, 12, Creek 
Defenseman:  Lily McKee, 10 Fen/Lin 
Defenseman: Kyla Lynch, 9, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Brie Sanford, 10, Fen/Lin 
Midfielder: Brooke Hamilton, 11, Creek 
Midfielder:  Minnna Ramirez, 11, Fen/Lin 
Midfielder:  Jessica Lynch, 12, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Sara Graziano, 10, Creek 
Attacker:  Nina Ghmura, 12, Bran/Holly 
Attacker:  Sara Reuschlein, 11, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Lara Kemp, 9, Fen/Lin 

2019 
Goalie:  Kyle Bliss, 12, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Brie Sanford, 11, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Noell Tafoya, 11, Flushing 
Defenseman: Kyla Lynch, 10, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Leah Haden, 11, Creek 
Midfielder:  Lacie Peet, 12, Flushing 
Midfielder:  Lily McKee, 10, Creek 
Midfielder:  Sara Reuschlein, 11, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Sara Graziano, 11, Creek 
Attacker:  Alyssa Dugas, 12, Creek 
Attacker:  Minnna Ramirez, 12, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Lara Kemp, 10, Fen/Lin 
 
2019 
Goalie:  Kyle Bliss, 12, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Brie Sanford, 11, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Noell Tafoya, 11, Flushing 
Defenseman: Kyla Lynch, 10, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Leah Haden, 11, Creek 
Midfielder:  Lacie Peet, 12, Flushing 
Midfielder:  Lily McKee, 10, Creek 
Midfielder:  Sara Reuschlein, 11, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Sara Graziano, 11, Creek 
Attacker:  Alyssa Dugas, 12, Creek 
Attacker:  Minnna Ramirez, 12, Fen/Lin 
Attacker:  Lara Kemp, 10, Fen/Lin 
 
2020 
No season due to Covid 19 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2021 
Goalie:  Danielle Jackson, Lake Fenton 
Defenseman:  Kyla Lynch, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Maggie Cates, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Kristen Stark, Holly 
Defenseman:  Cora Alexander, Swartz Creek 
Mid/Att:  Lara Kemp, Fen/Lin 
Mid/Att:  Abigail Johnston, Swartz Creek 
Mid/Att:  Kaitlyn Mossett, Fen/Lin 
Mid/Att:  Daisey Horne, Fen/Lin 
Mid/Att:  Katie Lawson, Swartz Creek 
Mid/Att:  Hanna Ludwig, Fenton 
Mid/Att:  McKenna Davis, Holly 
Mid/Att:  Morgan Ignash, Lake Fenton 
 
 
2022 
Goalie:  Lily West, Swartz Creek 
Defenseman:  Callisto Prylo, Swartz Creek 
Defenseman:  Lauryn Travis, Goodrich 
Defenseman:  Celeste Valencia, Fen/Lin 
Defenseman:  Piper Shanfelt, Flushing 
Mid/Att:  Abby Johnston, Swartz Creek 
Mid/Att:  Kristen Stark, Holly 
Mid/Att:  Skylar Glotfelter, Lake Fenton 
Mid/Att:  Kaitlyn Mossett, Fen/Lin 
Mid/Att:  Shea Temrowski, Fenton 
Mid/Att:  Mikayla Cibourn, Flushing 
Mid/Att:  Cora Alexander, Swartz Creek 
Mid/Att:  Morgan Ignash, Lake Fenton 
 
 
 


